362362 Barnstead International • 800-553-0039 • 563-556-2241 • www.barnstead.com
Barnstead
Distillation
Mega-Pure® Glass Stills
Model MP-6A
Model 413964 Model 410535
Mega-Pure Glass Stills
• All glass system

Type Temperature to Boiler Temperature Temperature Drain Pressure (psig) Pressure (psig) Controls
Tap/Pretreated 4.0 to 37.0°C 60.9°C 85.0 to 96.7°C No 100 20 Yes
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
Product Cooling
Water Water Overall Dimensions Shipping
Electrical Capacity Capacity Inches (cm)  # of Weight  US List
Model # (50/60 Hz) Amps LPH LPH W H D Heaters Special Features Lb. (kg) Price
A440266 (MP-1)1, 2 120 V 9 1.0 11.3 18 (45.7) 34 (86.4) 9.75 (24.8) 1 36 (16.3) $1,965.00
A7981 (MP-1) 240 V 4.5 1.0 11.3 18 (45.7) 34 (86.4) 9.75 (24.8) 1 35 (15.9) $1,965.00
A440267 (MP-1)1, 2 120 V 9 1.0 11.3 18 (45.7) 34 (86.4) 9.75 (24.8) 1 Includes 6 liter bottle 39 (17.7) $2,111.00
A7982 (MP-1) 240 V 4.5 1.0 11.3 18 (45.7) 34 (86.4) 9.75 (24.8) 1 Includes 6 liter bottle 38 (17.2) $2,111.00
A440367 (MP-3A)1, 2 240 V 11 2.0 30.3 23 (58.4) 45 (114.3) 12 (30.5) 1 66 (29.9) $3,623.00
A440696 (MP-3A)1, 2 208 V 13 3.0 30.3 23 (58.4) 45 (114.3) 12 (30.5) 1 65 (29.5) $3,623.00
A440518 (MP-6A)1, 2 240 V 21 6.0 53 23 (58.4) 45 (114.3) 12 (30.5) 2 75 (34.0) $4,832.00
A440697 (MP-6A)1, 2 208 V 25 6.0 53 23 (58.4) 45 (114.3) 12 (30.5) 2 74 (33.6) $4,832.00
A440118 (MP-11A)1, 2 240 V 42 11 130 29.2 (74.2) 53 (134.6) 14.4 (36.6) 4 145 (65.8) $7,815.00
A440117 (MP-11A)1, 2 208 V 49 11 130 29.2 (74.2) 53 (134.6) 14.4 (36.6) 4 146 (66.2) $7,815.00
A442011 (MP-12A)1, 2 240 V 42 12 130 29.2 (74.2) 53 (134.6) 14.4 (36.6) 4 built-in deionizer 155 (70.3) $10,200.00
and distillate cooler
A442012 (MP-12A)1, 2 208 V 49 12 130 29.2 (74.2) 53 (134.6) 14.4 (36.6) 4 built-in deionizer 169 (76.6) $10,200.00
and distillate cooler